
Sunday, August 3
Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 am., 12.30 p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m.,

12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Dominion Weather Forecasts from 2ZA:9.0 a.m.. 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: 7.15 a.m., 9.0
a.m., 12.30 p.m. 2XB: District, 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 4070ee m.
6. OQa.m. Sacred Selections
6.15 Morning Melodies7.0 Cancellations Every Half Hour
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Morning Concert10.30 World of Sport (Steve Fleming)11. O Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Listeners’ Request Session2. Op.m. Musio for Relaxed Listening8.30 Dusting the Shelves4. 0 Rhythm Piano4.15 Classical Spotlight on Radio Sym-
phony Orchestra of Berlin4.30 Movie Parade5.0 Ex-Services’ Session (Mac Vincent)
5.45 Children’s Feature: Schubert-His
Story and his Musio
EVENING PROGRAMME

5 Books (NZBS)
0 The Sankey Singers
QO Life with the Lyons (BBC)0 The Auckland Radio Orchestra con-
ducted by Oswald Cheesman0 Ange! Pavement (BBC)30 ALife of Bliss (BBC)
QO Journey inthe Sun (NZBS)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Documentary-The Beginning (NZBS)
10.30 Music of the Masters
11.30 Music for the End of Day41 Epilogue (NZBS)12. Close down

D AUCKLAND| 1250 ke. 240 m.
10. 0 am. Sacred Selections
10.20 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra10.40 At the Organ11. 0 Eddie Fisher (vocal)11.20 Instrumental

be
Ape!
|11.40 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)12. 0

Syiadey
Melody1. 0 p.m. Vintage Variety3.0 Grand Opera Requests |4.0 In Lighter Mood

4.30 The Encore Programme5. 0 Swiss Dance Melodies6.30 Accent on Melody
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0
#
Auckland Hit Parade ;

6.30 At the Keyboard7.0 ‘The Family Hour8.0 Boston Pops Orchestra8.30 ‘Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)8. 0 From Our Overseas Library8.30 The Howard Morrison Quartette10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXH ite a9,
O0a.m. Breakfast Session
15 Listen to the Bands (Eric Houlton-15 A Box at the Opera (Tom Jackson
0. O Music of the Churches
0.45 Talk: | Saw Them Fly, by Fred-erick
bast tecgae ~~ A First1.30 Jazz Journal

bed
Joyce)2.0 Yours by Reques

O p.m. Matinee‘30 Gilmor McConnell
sae 3

(Studio)0 Life with the Lyons
30 Music for an Idle moment (DonRichardson and his Orchestra)0 Joan Calder (mezzo-soprano)(Studio)
is) Music from Switzerland (Studio)0 For Our Younger Listeners: History and his Music-Mendelssohn
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Roger Wagner Chorale: Songs ofLatin America
7. 0 Sunday Showcase: Ghandi, the LastPhase (BBC Documentary)8.30 London Belongs to Me (BBC)9. 0 A Life of Bliss (BBC)
es Devotional Service (Roman Catho-c)
10.30 Close down

2ZC HAWKES BAY
1280 kc. 234 m.

7 0 am. Breakfast Session
8. O Junior Request Session
5. 0 Bands on Parade (Robert Mul-
holland)
9.30 Ezio Pinza (bass)
9.45 Freddy poe (saxophone)10. O Hymns for All

10.16 Symphony No, 2 in E flat, Op. 63
Elgar11.30 Jazz on Record

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. String Song (BBC)
2.30 Shirley Jones and Jack Cassidy
3. 0 Excerpts from Opera ‘5. 0 The Ray Ellington Quartet (BBC)
5.45 The ZC Digest

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Dinner Music
6.45 Books (NZBS)
: Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 Danger (BBC)
8. O Horatio Hornblower
8.30 A Life of Bliss (BBC)
0 Sunday Showcase: A Recital byVictoria de los Angeles (BBC)10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Qa.m. Music for Early Risers7.15 Songs of Worship7.30 Junior Request Session
9. 3 Sportsview9.30 Bandstand10. 0 Tavern in the Town: A series oftalks by James McoNeish-2. The GalleryApplauded10.15 Orchestra of the Sixth San RemoFestival *

10.30 A Box at the Opera :

11.30 Royal Schools of Music Piano Ex-
aminations, 1958: Talk by Herbert Kin-sey, with Olive Bloom (piano) (NZBS)12. 0 Request Session1. Op.m. What’s New this Week
3. 0 Sunday Showcase4.0 Late Afternoon Concert4.30 Alwyn Harris (Light Pianist)
5.30 For the Children: Liszt, his storyand his music (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 At Short Notice ;

6.10 Francis Rosner (violin) (Studio)
6.30 Norma Procter (contralto)
6.45 Books (NZBS)
) Pe Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 Fortnightly Review
8. 0 London Belongs to Me (BBC)8.30 ALife of Bliss (BBC)9. 0 ‘Ere’s ‘Olloway
9.30 District Weather ForecastReverie
Devotional Service: Rev. Father M.

J. Carroll (Roman Catholic)10. O Recent Classical Releases
10.30 Close down

2XB woe oe.6. Op.m. Sunday Serenade6.45 Books (NZBS)&

Se Music Around the World7.30 Journey into Space: The World inPeril eRe) final episode). 0 Sing It ee (BBC)8.30 Floggit’s (BBC)9. 0 Great Moments in Show Business9.30 Music for Everyone10.30 Close down

220 om,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Cancellation Notices
Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
7.50 Junior Request Session8.30 Junior Noticeboard
10. 0 Sacred Songs10.45 The World of Sport (WallieIngram)41, Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)12. @ Listeners’ Request Session2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
4.30 From Our Overseas Library5. 0 The Services’ Session (Jim Hender-
san)5.30 For the Children: Mystery of TheSecret Room (Enid Blyton)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Musio
6.45 Books (NZBS)7. 0 Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 Radio Roundabout8.0 Angel Pavement (BBC)8.30 A Life of Bliss (eeq)9. 0 Journey inthe Sun (NZBS)
9.356 Sunday Showcase: The Beginning(NZBS Documentary)10.30 Music of the Masters11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. O p.m. Band Selections
7.30 Songs of the Sea
8. 0 The Boston Pops Orchestra8.30 Dad and Dave
9. 0 Sing a Song of Paris: The RayCharles Singers ;

§.30 Celebrity Artist9.45 Styled for Sunday Evening10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Sunday Selection7. 0 Junior Request Session8.30 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choip
9.30 Rotunda Roundabout ;

10. 0 Treasury of Music11.30 World of Sport (George Speed)12. O Listeners’ Midday Request Session2. O p.m. Radio Matinee5.30 For the Children: His Story andHis Music--Haydn
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Prelude to Evening6.30 Studio Presentation6.45 Books (NZBS)7.0 Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 Sunday Special8. 0 Guilty ape (BBC)8.30 A Life of Bliss (BBC)9. O Journey in the Sun (NZBS)9.35 Sunday Showcase: The Beginning(NZBS Documentary)10.30 Music of the Masters

11.30 Music for the End of Day11.42 ZB Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

AZB wore tm
6. 0 a.m. Sunday Morning Programme7.30 Cancellation Service7.45 Sacred Half Hour
9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)9.30 Junior Choristers
9.45 Ricardo Santos and his Orchestra10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)

11. O Julian von Karolvi’ (piano)
11.15 Excerpts from The Magic Flute
11.30 Music of Strauss
12. 0 Otago Request Session2. O p.m. Radio Matinee6. 0 Services’ Session (Noel Felton)5.30 For the Children: His Story andHis Music-Mozart

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Canadian Impressions6.30 Billy and Benny6.45 Books (NZBS)7. 0° Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 4ZB Presents
7.45 Around and About8. 0 London Belongs to Me (BBC)8.30 A Life of Bliss (BBC9. 0 Journey in the Sun (NZBS)9.35 Sunday Showcase: The Beginning(NZBS Documentary)10.30 Music of the Masters
11.30 Music for the End of Day11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

AZA wiesem
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Southland Junior Request Session9. 3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)9.30 Show Tunes
10. 0 Songs of Worship: Veda Kellock
(soprano), Duglas McLeod (tenor)11. 0 Orchestral Concert
11.30 Yi Kwei Sze (bass)12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. Op.m. ... Of Cabbages and Kings3. 0 Opera and Ballet4.30 BBC Jazz Club
5.30 Children’s Corner: Mystery of theSecret Room (Enid Blyton)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Books (NZBS)6.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.0 #£='This is London-In Melody and
Song
7.30 1 Know What I Like: A Listener’seclo8.0 Angel Pavement (BBC)8.30 ALife of Bliss (BBC)
9. 0 Sunday Showcase: Beyond (LydiaRagosin) NZBS)10.30 Close down

6.935

85 years of service to the public
THE PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE wasfounded in 1872 to provide 0 reliable
experienced and permanent trustee.

WEIGH THESE FIGURES

Over 275,000 persons have made their wills with the PUBLIC TRUSTOFFICE since its inception:
This number isbeingadded toat the rateof nearly9,000 eachAlmost 7.000 persons have their wills redrafted by thePuBciCYTRUSTEEeach Year to meetchangingcircumstances.Wills of more than 170,000 living persons are held by the PUBLICTRUST OFFICE:
Estates of 8 total value of overE66,000,000 are under active administration by the PUBLIC TRUSTEEtoday:Newestatesof 8 total valueofoverE12.000,000 areplaced in thePUBLICTRUST OFFICE foradministration each Year.
Don'{ delay in making Your will with the Public TrustOfice: Nocharge is made: Availyourselfof the experience and skilled serviceof an Oficeengagedfull time on trust worka

APP0iNT ThE

QIH Public Trustee
WhUSD Executor 0f Y0ur will
The Seal of
Confidence Over100BranchesandAqenclesthroughoutNewZealand.


